Key stage 1

English grammar,
punctuation and spelling

Paper 1: spelling

First name

Middle name

Last name

Total marks




Spelling

P. Therewasa

in the farm.

1. Ihada to eat at playtime.
2. Lucyran than Rory.

3. I my friend for her help.
4. Didyou that noise?

5. My lives in Australia.

6. My friend has black

7. They went the

way.

8. The detective found a

9. Rememberto

10. The monkey ate a
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off the light.
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11

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

. ITam not allowed to eat too many

. The snail hid inside its

The leaves fell to the

The musician gave concerts all over the

Georgia chose pink wool to

My friend has very long

Our teacher tells us the

stories.

The fireman had a long

The nurse was

Yesterday it was very

with my sore arm.

a jumper.

:

End of spelling test
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